Data File D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\07022022 2022-02-07 09-35-11\CASSIA (02-2022-01-0070).D
Sample Name: CASSIA (02-2022-01-0070)

Acqg. Operator
Acqg. Instrument
Injection Date

Acq. Method
Last changed

Analysis Method

Last changed

SYSTEM

BMV_NEW_GC_7820

07-Feb-22 1:01:14 PM

Seq. Line
Location
Inj

Inj Volume

D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\07022022 2022-02-07

07-Feb-22 9:35:21 AM by SYSTEM

C:\CHEM32\2\METHODS\COOL ING .M

03-Mar-22 11:45:09 AM by SYSTEM

(modified after loading)
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Vial 104
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0.5 ul
09-35-11\UNIVERSAL BMV.M

FID1 A, Front Signal (D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\07022022 2022-02-07 09-35-11\CASSIA (02-2022-01-0070).D)
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Area Percent Report
Sorted By : Signal
Multiplier : 1.0000
Dilution : 1.0000
Do not use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs
Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal
Peak RetTime Type Width Area Height Area
# [min] [min] [pA*s] [PA] %
] B R |- |- |---———-- |
1 9.609 BB 0.0487 143.96397 44.51035 0.11664
2 9.808 BB 0.0508 281.56729 82.59043 0.22814
3 10.268 BB 0.0530 13.14006 3.83282 0.01065
4 10.984 BV 0.0447 55.89466 19.36116 0.04529
5 11.081 VB 0.0513 141.87227 42.15579 0.11495
6 11.496 BB 0.0449  16.85285 5.63864 0.01365
7 11.906 BB 0.0471 37.23850 12.38397 0.03017
8 12.086 BB 0.0475 8.02591 2.63624 0.00650
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Data File D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\07022022 2022-02-07 09-35-11\CASSIA (02-2022-01-0070).D
Sample Name: CASSIA (02-2022-01-0070)

Peak RetTime Type

#

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

[min]

12.509
12.620
12.711
13.531
14.428
14.780
15.853
16.147
16.698
16.763
17.045
17.440
17.618
18.319
19.148
20.351
21.136
21.243
21.518
22.025
22.362
22.608
22.741
23.479
24.164
24.209
25.140
25.896
26.016
27.146
27.258
27.383
29.718
30.212
31.557

Totals :

BB
BV
\'AY
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BV
VB
BV
\'AY
VB
BB
BB
BB

Width
[min]

0.0447
0.0462
0.0473
0.0472
0.0479
0.0469
0.0550
0.0475
0.0491
0.0416
0.0494
0.0477
0.0490
0.0549
0.0645
0.0648
0.2594
0.0494
0.0555
0.0551
0.0559
0.0449
0.0701
0.0590
0.0517
0.1132
0.1296
0.0534
0.0460
0.0548
0.0635
0.0709
0.0644
0.0600
0.0529

Area
[pA*s]

38.66423
189.97142
675.71832
635.31592

74.80137

15.01522

66.25581

11.04686

12.78419

14.54889

20.72049
192.82272

1023.14429
174 .31580
431.39380

1119.07764

8.55062e4
6.29431

30.58854

20.70951

2343.76660

15.88336

36.10629

25.85487
130.58395
460.83157
404 .95059

8.08963
7.04005

77.73405

23.59395

24 35338

33.48363
150.92613
151.40273

Height
[PA]

13.38517
64.87063
223.50204
204.88124
23.63507
4.75223
17.99552
3.43644
3.91347
5.37839
6.30151
63.08226
322.58527
47.36204
97.79171
262.08395
3920.98242
1.96461
8.40250
5.47298
608.77069
5.63160
7.37457
6.42416
38.33475
49.70695
38.52246
2.28088
2.34460
21.70763
5.34418
4.66719
7.45483
39.13556
44 26115

0.1379 2.85685e4 2527.68042

1.23421e5

8924 .53049

0.03133
0.15392
0.54749
0.51475
0.06061
0.01217
0.05368
0.00895
0.01036
0.01179
0.01679
0.15623
0.82899
0.14124
0.34953
0.90671
69.28008
0.00510
0.02478
0.01678
1.89900
0.01287
0.02925
0.02095
0.10580
0.37338
0.32810
0.00655
0.00570
0.06298
0.01912
0.01973
0.02713
0.12229
0.12267
23.14719

*** End of

Report ***
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